
()

[]

[]

()()
ÑÜ

ÑÜ !

!

!

DIV A

BRANCH II

DIV M

DIV H

DIV B

DP-40

DP-1

DP-15

Ray's

Tower

122°33'W

122°33'W

122°34'W

122°34'W

122°35'W

122°35'W

122°36'W

122°36'W

122°37'W

122°37'W

122°38'W

122°38'W
38

°5
7'N

38
°5

7'N

38
°5

6'N

38
°5

6'N

38
°5

5'N

38
°5

5'N

38
°5

4'N

IAP MAP
Clayton Incident
CA LNU 007582
August 15, 2016

0700 - 0700
Page 1 of 2

NAD83
08/14/2016
2312 Hrs

M. Scheeline

0 0.50.25
Miles

±

Division

Branch

()
[]

Uncontrolled 
  Fire Edge
Completed Line

! Drop Point

ÑÔ§ Helibase

ÑÜ Staging Area

ÑÓ Camp

Pg 1

Pg 2



()

()

[]

ÑÜ !

!

!

!

DIV X

DIV A

BRANCH I

DIV P

DP-30

DP-40

DP-10
CA

NTW ELL
RA

NC
H RD

LAKERIDGERD

CA NTW ELL RA N CH RD
122°32'W

122°32'W

122°33'W

122°33'W

122°34'W

122°34'W

122°35'W

122°35'W

122°36'W

122°36'W

122°37'W

122°37'W
38

°5
4'N

38
°5

4'N

38
°5

3'N

38
°5

3'N

38
°5

2'N

38
°5

2'N

IAP MAP
Clayton Incident
CA LNU 007582
August 15, 2016

0700 - 0700
Page 2 of 2

NAD83
08/14/2016
2314 Hrs

M. Scheeline

0 0.50.25
Miles

±

Division

Branch

()
[]

Uncontrolled 
  Fire Edge
Completed Line

! Drop Point

ÑÔ§ Helibase

ÑÜ Staging Area

ÑÓ Camp

Pg 1

Pg 2


